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MPharm Joint Degree / Bachelor

Major164

1Edition

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
2
2
2
3
1
3

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

(0106060)
(0106070)

(0106099)

(0106119)

(1201160)

(1201160)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Nothing

Min Semester
Max Semester

8
16

Category

Category

University Requirement

Faculty Requirement

Group

Group

Group

Compulsory

Elective

Compulsory

0106117
0106118
0106119
0106129
0106130
0106134

0106107
0106108
0106109
0106115
0106116
0106122
0106123
0106180

0102105
0106136
0106212
1201114
1201160
1201161
1201162

 course

 course

 course

Plan Semester 20191

Hrs

Hrs

( 27 )

( 37 )

( 18 )

( 9 )

( 37 )

Major

Plan Hrs Plan Type

:

:
:
:

:

:

:
:Thesis Type

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Study Type Regular Studi

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Semester / Semesters

Semester / Semesters

Pharmacy Section PharmacyFaculty : :

:

:

:

:

:

:

Community Responsibility  
Arabic Communication Skills  
English Communication Skills  
Military Sciences  
Life Skills  
Scientific Thinking Skills  

Contemporary Issues  
Safety and Security  
Introduction to Leadership  
Renewable Energy in Our Lives  
Computer Skills  
Human Rights  
(Jerusalem (Palestinian Cause  
Islamic Culture  

Paragraph Writing  
General Physics for Pharmacy Students  
Biostatistics for Pharmacy  
(Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry (1  
General Chemistry  
General Chemistry Lab  
General Biology  

 0106101(س)
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Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

1
5
5
5
5

10
10
5
5
5
5

10
5
5

10
10
10
10

3
3
3

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

(1201162)
(1201162)
(1201162)
(1201162)
(1201162)

(1201162)
(MP220)
(MP224)
(MP224)
(MP224)
(MP224)
(MP324)
(MP324)
(MP324)
(MP324)
(MP423)
(MP423)
(MP423)

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Prerequisite Courses

Category

Category

Category

Faculty Requirement

Major Requirement

Orientation Requirement

Group

Group

Group

Compulsory

Compulsory

Compulsory

1201163
MP221
MP222
MP223
MP224

MP220
MP320
MP321
MP322
MP323
MP324
MP420
MP421
MP422
MP423
MP507
MP520
MP521

0106060
0106070
0106099

 course

 course

 course

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

( 37 )

 100 )

( 9 )

( 37 )

 100 )

( 9 )

:

:

:

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Prerequisit Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

:

:

:

:

General Biology Lab  
Normal Function of the Gastrointestinal Tract  
Normal Function of the Cardiovascular and Res  
Normal Function of the Nervous and Endocrine  
Normal Function of the Renal and Hepatic Syste  

(Being a Pharmacist (1  
(Being a Pharmacist (2  
Management of Infection and Infectious Diseas  
Management of Gastrointestinal and Endocrine  
Management of Cardiovascular Conditions  
Management of Respiratory and Inflammatory C  
(Being a Pharmacist (3  
Management of Malignancy and Inflammatory C  
Management of CNS Conditions  
Management of Patients with Comorbidities  
Research Project  
(Being a Pharmacist (4  
Evidence Based Medicine  

Remedial Arabic  
Remedial English  
Remedial Computer Skills  


